“\n =

NSesd |

‘uaweers
HUeg AQ WoUS SE SIUEIEG BUIPUS BUI LM SOIIRUCIR) SEUDI IHASID AQ UMOYS SE 8oueieq yses Buipua aw euw Axuaa

[

HO WusIa

— VN Dy

ﬁ\\\l\% U0 UOREINDS JO LUBCH Aq PaNGISY

0008 oL 0003 susedag (ejoL 0008 siisodeq (0L | €681 CL §  SyoeyH oL
- VEBLE'Y LPLP-BERLY
oz'gsl ofaLy
02°000°'29 FEBLP-LZELY
00°05¢ 081Y
00°2Z¢ £08LY
09'€E5't £8LLY
£9'€L L8lLy
95°88 €991
S1'622'E sy3 9128 Sp6LE
undny 8leg unowy aleg JUNoWIY aleq UNoWy -3 0T JUNOWYy #2804
sysodaq Buipumaino 8))s0deq Bujpumsing sysodeq Bujpunsing $jvey) Bupueising
£V ES0'rr0rS | 0008 | 09°281'528 saueEg UsED PeISnipy
000 Jgjsue Buipueising 18681 2L swoey) buipuersing oRIgNS
£1'650'PP0'vS 0008 LpLIE 268 1E101GNS
000 000 000 sysodeq Buipuelsing PPy
EF'8S0'Pr0'vS 00°0% W LlE' 168 sLWSeS yuBg Uo adxueeg
uoneyIucIY
EFES0TFOYS 0008 09°81°5Z$ YoM JuBLINg jo pu3 edueied
00°000°LE9 000 Z€'9G6'169 SjuBWesINGS(] B10L
000 SYoRYD XEL ISN 000 $IOAYD BAI JO ABUOYY SHJSURL
000 aa4 Buissanosd x0qy207 000 sIBjsuR) B 0L L0ZT'SY [esepag oL
00’0 Wi Ended 000 WIN [B18U99) 000 punZ YaUNT JOOYSE 0L
000 (ende) 000 [endes 00'66¢'68 pun4 jended o)
00'0 feJepad 000 1eapag POPEO'L sWeueg eiqxed
000 youn 000 youn- IT960'EZT ¥z # lIcsked
00°000'1£9 CIEITED) 000 CIEIFED) TUOPS'IEL £Z # llouhed
00 066'C seqdep -suoanquuo) (Q)E0r eAnasiz-uoN
8€¥BY'08 Rud PUOE §10Z ANSYA
w_w.wm_..m—.—. LYRLYTRLLY SJUBLEBAA
yop Buung suewaesingsig
P E50'629'v3 0008 26GPLLLLS [BoIgng
€2 286 ¥ sidjecey |ej0) 000 06°259'969 sidieoey €101
ZoI8Y'EL 1seu0 000 S1e Jsesa|
0 000 Z10 | LiNd 8SE" WOOISEE) §3008 AD SZ-4202
0 000 QRiD JBII0S MESIBM WO UORBUOQ
S $ Ply 8181S GZ-¥Z0Z ] 88°'T0Z'E shed }og BoURINSY| U)BEH BRASY
LS0L8'F  $ lwg sunp -pry [BI8UeD 0 v 000'81 SIUNOZVE WOLY/C} BNP JESID -OND) (2ISpad
o0LzeC'ry LNd Bunf -piy 1507 §589x3 1371 81507 qng Jeyoesa Joj quIeyY 97§ HISOD
- $ $084 WWPY 384D Z2-120Z 0D "0AMm 0008 sjuased-§ LINd J8uulg AUOLIBIS:) UOINPUL SHIFN
00000s ¢ 740 Z LINd 05897 WO0ISSEID §3008 0 009 SHIA © -4207 WAD 10y 804
00°£22'90L § LWd sunf -pty $3209 S2-vZ02 ¢ 000 SWIEID PEdpBY 10} JUSLIBSINGWIDY
o $ P SIBUSIEY (BUOHINASY| SZ-HZ0T 6 1584811 SACW -SpUN4 jERded
e $ LiNd leud JueiS (Il Y3553 duv 000 Spung youn-
g $ 0id Buipeay WWNS pZOT -'qUISY 925 ¥3SOD o 1@pep Asuop JBi5 any 0L L0Z'Er spung [Riapsd
= $ E40 pay woig 0008 RIS WO MON 00°000°'1€9 183 Asuop - IBlg Bl
yuow Buung idivoey
0Z LL0°0¥F'FS 0008 SUEIT uia GISOTD LINNODIV uuul Z0'88F'0ZS yiuow Buipadsid Jo pug sJueles
JEIS 8N Jeely Aeuop BSEUD [1OHEW ABUOW UNO33Y GUIBYD
GZ0Z 0 sunr 04, GZ0Z 't ounr WOl

pun4 jeJauan
podeay s eunseal]

PISI [00Y28 |eajud) Buiwokpp




Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,044,059.43
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credils: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,044,059.43
Cash Account Balance: 4.044,059.43
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
~
sl ) W/‘AA/}I"H(_)‘/\’\U
Prepared By i Approved By

07/10/2025 9:08 AM
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Wyoming Central School District

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025 =
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 97,377.41

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 68,964.66

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: . 322515 Juae EQS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 25,187 .60
Cash Account Balance: 25,187 .60
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37845 JAMES MOREY 32.16
03/26/2025 41663  ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
05/28/2025 41781 BETTY YUHNKE 73.63
05/31/2025 41783  WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533.60
06/11/2025 41803 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 322.00
ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY WYOMING
COUNTY
06/11/2025 41806 FORAGE NEW YORK 350.00
06/2712025 41821 A-VERDI LLC 358.00
06/27/2025 41822  ACC BUSINESS 18.78
086/27/12025 41823  ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 69.96
08/27/12025 41824 ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL 24,227.00
06/27/2025 41825 BATAVIA DAILY NEWS 10.13
06/27/2025 41826 CRICKLER VENDING CO. 85.25
06/27/2025 41827 DAVE REISDORF, INC. 3,728.74
08/27/2025 41828 FISCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING, | 229.00
06/27/2025 41829 FRONTIER 607.69
06/27/2025 41830 GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 26,214.61
06/27/2025 41831 GRAINGER 127.20
06/27/2025 41832 HILLYARD/NEW YORK 3,841.24
06/27/2025 41833 NEW YORK BUS SALES, LLC 303.68
06/27/2025 41834 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 2,178.82
06/27/2025 41836 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC 185.20
06/27/2025 41838 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 97.12
06/27/2025 41839 VERIZON WIRELESS 211.37
06/30/2025 41840 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,538.00
06/30/2025 41841 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,532.82
Outstanding Check Total: 68,964.66
C)
/)’ , ‘LO’{Z* \)7/\[\ —
Prepared By v Approved By el
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account{s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 1,016.43
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Batance: 1,016.43
Cash Account Balance: 1,016.43
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

’J“W(/%?%/\/

Approved By

07110/2025 9:14 AM
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: Federal Aid Account
Cash Account{s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA2S 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200
Ending Bank Balance: 4,241.12
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 850.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,391.12
Cash Account Balance: 3,391.12
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/27/2025 2909 STOKOE FARMS 850.00
Outstanding Check Total: 850.00
Prepared By M Approved By

07/10/2025 9:12 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account{s}): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 4,386.45
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,386.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits; + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.45
Cash Account Balance: 045
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/27/2025 1983 CPL ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS, INC. 4,386.00
Outstanding Check Total: 4,386.00

Prepared By

H I~

Approved By

07/10/2025 9:09 AM
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Wyoming Central School District N

I1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account{s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 1,663,273.87
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,663,273.87
Cash Account Balance: 1,663,273.87
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
A
/—-——'-'—u_.
AD -/(/VUf] l C\
Prepared By Lf{pproved By

07/10/2025 9:11 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District N

1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
ﬂ )
OWW
Prepared By U Approved By

07/10/2025 9:13 AM Page 7
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: .00

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - .00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

OQutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
: % ~ Ay h ~—
Prepared By U Ap;;rove‘é By
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 18,281.93

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 4,553.90

Deposils in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.0c0

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 13,728.03

Cash Account Balance: 13,728.03

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/08/2025 2240 ANGELA FULLER 1,250.00
06/27/2025 2243 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 2,350.92
06/27/2025 2244 LAMAR, OLIVIA 289.16
06/27/2025 2245 MORGAN, MARSHA 26.54
06/30/12025 2246 LAMAR, OLIVIA 133.64
06/30/2025 2247 ANGELA FULLER 503.64
Qutstanding Check Total: 4,553.90

Prepared By UApproved By

07/10/2025 9:15 AM Page in
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